Program: BBA

Session: Morning: Girls Only
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Applicant Name
IQRA RANI
KOMAL SHAHZADI
TAYYABA FATIMA
IQRA ZAFAR
HAJRA

MEHWISH FATIMA
ALISHBA RAOUF
DUA FATIMA
ADEEBA IRSHAD
ISHRAT FATIMA
ZUNAIRA FIRDOUS
AMNA NASIR
KHUSHBOO
NAZMEEN

ASMA ISHAQ
ARFA EMAAN
HIRA FATIMA

NURMEEN ZAHRA

UNIVERSITY OF JHANG
2nd Merit List

Department: Department of Management Sciences

Father Name

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD ARIF

MUNIR AHMAD

ZAFAR IQBAL KHAN

ABDUL MANNAN

MUHAMMAD [BRAHIM

ABDUL RAOUF

MEHFOOZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD IRSHAD

SULTAN HAIDER

ABDUL WAHEED

NASIR ABBAS

SHARAFAT ALI

AHMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

RUKHSAR AHMAD

NASIR MEHMOOD

SYED AKHTAR HUSSAIN SHAH

Admissions: Fall 2025

Merit List #: 2

Merit Score

77.54

.77

71.5

71.41

71.37

71.23

71.12
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70.13

70.1
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69.49



